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General Information

SKU

EAN

Brand

Manufacturer Name

Full box quantity

Any Lamp all-in warranty
Energy efficiency class

Average Lifetime (h)

Technical Information

Technology

Product Type Category
Replaces (Watt)

Voltage (V)

Wattage

Dimmable

Cap/ Base

Colour Code

Colour temperature (Kelvin)

Colour Rendering (Ra)

Specifications Osram HQL Pro LED E27

" C:) | Frosted 14.5W 2000Im - 840 Cool

White | Replaces 50W

r—56—

View Product

LM:I
35

1

245854

4058075765870

Osram

HQLLED2000 14,5W-840 230V GL E276X10SRAM

1

5 Years

D

60000

LED

E27 LED

50

220-240

14.5

Not Dimmable

E27 (Edison screw)

840 Cool White

4000 Cool White

80-89


https://sp2-7821.wip.any-lamp.com/osram-hql-pro-led-e27-frosted-14-5w-2000lm-840-cool-white-replaces-50w-4058075765870

Colour of Light White

Light colour options Single Color
Luminous Flux (Lumen) 2000
Luminous Efficacy (Im/W) 138

Type of sensor No Sensor

Lamp Information

Bulb finish Frosted
Series HQL
Dimensions

Length (mm) 138
Diameter (mm) 60
Shape Elliptical
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